Model number

Model number
revision level

Document P/N
revision level

Document P/N
revision level

Date

1Gen4500c¢

Rev01

850011336830EV

Rev(3

2023.05. 11

-
=

%

N\
NI
AN\

AN

AN

AN

NN

SN
2

%

N NN

S\
ANEA

NS N
AN

DN\

225, 4(X2)

5.5(
5. 78

RS FHAER HE
Code Part name quantity
100240011 MAEA ENGINE KIT ASSEMBLY 1
500017-231 BEE RECOIL HANDLE COVER 1
500018 #FE RECOIL HANDLE 1
1148224120012 | &30#1& R DH2ZG ENGINE ASSEMBLY DH225 1
100150005 EERES LEFT PANEL KIT ASSEMBLY 1
503039-221E R LEFT PANEL 1
92079 LEiESER MEX16 STOP BOLT MBX16 4
92097 FEEEEET MEX20 SCREW MBX20 7
100100021 iFEEES INVETER KIT ASSEMBLY 1
91325 FEER MEX12 BOLT MéX12 3
503147 HEE INVERTER MODULE 1
503013 T BRACKET 1
91322 FEER Mox12 BOLT M5X12 4
94003 HEEE TOOTH WASHER 4
500044 B SHORT WIRE 2
100280054 EERES LEFT FRAME KIT ASSEMBLY 1
503006-221 EEE LEFT FRAME 1
91345 FZaEE MBX20 BOLT Mgx20 2
500060 % M6 LOCK CLIP M6 6
92097 ABEZTET MEX20 SCREW M6X20 3
100380020 EEra BRACKET KIT ASSEMBLY 1
503001 EE BRACKET 1
503002 *3E BRACKET 1
503003 SaE BRACKET 1
503004 BER ISOLATION PAD 4
90044 FEES MB NUT M8 1
91348 FEER MEX35 BOLT M8X36 4
91345 FEER ME20 BOLT M8X20 2
100360022 BREES FUEL SWITCH KIT ASSEMBLY 1
91325 FEER MEX12 BOLT M6X12 4
503017 Ex BRACKET 1
95788 EE FUEL LINE 1
95789 BEE FUEL LINE 1
95771 BEE FUEL LINE 1
503044 CLIP 1
503062 FUEL SWITCH 1
94423 FUEL LINE CLAMP 5
516401 FILTER 1
92014 SCREW ST4.2X13 3
94402 FUEL LINE CLAMP 1
100110011 PANEL KIT ASSEMBLY 1
94325 3 FLAT WASHER 1
503310 mdEL KNOB PLUG 1
503801 EiREHS PANEL ASSEMBLY 1
9222 HEFRE ROCKER SWITCH 1
9223 —EFE PUSH BUTTON SWITCH 1
9224 HEEFE ECO SWITCH 1
9079 BzkiE WATERPROOF CAF 1
9227-31 AEPE 4 31A THERMAL PROTECTOR 1
6404 Bkis WATERPROOF CAP 1
9226 FEAE CHARGING SOCKET 1
9225 BT START INDICATOR 1
9227-30 RIEPE THERMAL PROTECTOR 1
6404 BiAciE WATERPROOF CAP 1
9227-20 AEPE THERMAL PROTECTOR 1
6404 BhzkiE WATERPROOF CAFP 1
9228 akE IGNITER 1
9229 UsE uss 1
9299 UsBREL USB DUST COVER 1
9230 BESFHLFX VOLTAGE RESET SWITCH 1
9235 LED LED 1
9232 FEBEE PARALLEL SOCKET 2
N2z BikE WATERPROOF COVER 2
6032 EXTEREE L5- 20R RECEPTACLE 1
9194 Bz DUST COVER 1
9132 EthiER GROUNDING BOLT 1
6015 RVIEEE RV SOCKET 1
6849 o DUST COVER 1
9322 COIREIT CO WARNING LIGHT 1
9326 OB CO WARNING LIGHT 1
9016 EfRES PANEL BODY !
91825 +FRELET+FRES MEX12 [SCREW & FLAT WASHER M5X12 [
503024 wE KNOB 1
500068 PEEHEL HANDLE PANEL PLUG 1
92032 $54T M4*16 SCREW M4X16 1
100140002 EREEES PANEL REAR COVER KIT ASSEMBLY 1
503016 ERER PANEL REAR COVER 1
92078 +FEE LER MEXI6 SCREW MBX16 8
100530002 HEEREAS GASOLINE SENSOR ASSEMBLY 1
91322 FEiEE Msx12 BOLT M5X12 2
500252 THE SEALING RING 1
500247 MRS GASOLINE SENSOR 1
500244 E# PRESS PLATE 1
500324 EHEE SEALING WASHER 2
100200022 EAREE BASEBOARD KIT ASSEMBLY 1
90027 FRES SQUARE NUT [}
91325 FEER MEX12 BOLT M6X12 1
503048 EREES DC VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1
500060 %% Ms LOCK CLIP M6 4
503053 Rirsk LIMIT BLOCK 2
503052 R EHEE BASE OIL COVER 1
503045 B BOTTOM PLATE 1
599601 SEEE METAL CLIP 1
100280040 EEEES RIGHT FRAME KIT ASSEMBLY 1
503021-221E HEE RIGHT FRAME 1
91345 FTEEE MEX20 BOLT M8X20 2
503036-052 HBEEHR HANDLE DECORATIVE BOARD 1
500060 #%E Ms LOCK CLIP M6 7
92097 ABEZTET MEX20 SCREW M6X20 4
100160004 MR A WHEEL KIT ASSEMBLY 1
91325 FZiE MEX12 BOLT M6X12 4
503023 W AXLE 1
503031 BF WHEEL 2
503032 W WHEEL COVER 2
503033 BT PULL ROD SEAT 1
503035 Wi PULL ROD 1
94022 FEE STEEL WASHER 4
500321 HEAE AXLE WILD CARD 2
91335 FEER MEX35 BOLT M6X36 4
100030002 EEEERES MUFFLER PANEL KIT ASSEMBLY 1
503027 MUFFLER PANEL 1
500108 MUFFLER EXHAUST SEALING STRIP 1
503040 COVER 1
92073 +FEzLER M6X16 SCREW MBX16 5
100250004 EmES BATTERY KIT ASSEMBLY 1
503165 s BATTERY CABLE 1
599606 sHLE BATTERY TIE 1
511089 a5 BATTERY 1
100450001 COERES CO MODULE KIT ASSEMBLY 1
503807 COoms¥se CO MODULE BRACKET 1
599070 CoER CO MODULE 1
599071 COISINTER CO FLAMEOUT ACTUATOR 1
92328 T R MAt12 BOLT M4*12 2
91325 TR M6X12 BOLT MéX12 2
90016 EE NUT M6 1
100380003 TRES BRACKET KIT ASSEMBLY 1
91325 FEER MEX12 BOLT M6X12 7
503006 i LIFTER 1
503008 EE BRACKET 1
503009 &#F HANDLE 1
503042 *e BRACKET 1
91330 FZEE MEX20 BOLT M6*20 2
100380005 TREA BRACKET KIT ASSEMBLY 1
91325 FZiEE MEX12 BOLT M6X12 9
503007 Irif LIFTER 2
503008 HE BRACKET 1
503009 £F HANDLE 1
503011 L BRACKET 1
91335 FEER MEX35 BOLT M6X36 2
503790 Sl CONTROL MODULE 1
90010 EE M6 NUT M6 2
91330 FZ4EE MEK20 BOLT M6°20 4
503776 5 FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY 1
500008 FUEL TANK ISOLATION PAD 4
503028 FUEL CAP 1
513801 FUEL TANK FILTER 1
503782 FUEL NOZZLE 1
96501 FUEL TANK GASKET 4
91397 FEiER MEX20 BOLT M620 4
100220014 BEES CARBON CANNISTER KIT ASSEMBLY 1
91325 FEER MEX12 BOLT M6X12 2
94405 FUEL LINE CLAMP 1
94403 FEEEE FUEL LINE CLAMP 1
91334 FEiER MEX30 BOLT M6X30 2
543001 BEES CARBON CANISTER ASSEMBLY 1
503043 HE BRACKET 1
95016 EESTREERT CARBON CANISTER AND AR FILTER CONNECTING PIPE| 1
503022-221 WEE OBSERVATION COVER 1
503026 RS ISOLATION PAD 2
91334 F=iE MEX30 BOLT M6X30 2
500068 ERHEL HANDLE PANEL PLUG 1
503025 il PLUG 2
503029 S FUEL SLOT 1
503038-221 i TOP COVER 1
92078 tFEa LER M6X16 SCREW MGX16 12
9054 ERER REMOTE KEY 1
59020 KEEER SPARK PLUG SLEEVE 1
500942 "t FUNNEL 1
99629 HL e OIL BOTTLE ASSEMBLY 1
99506 AEHRT DUAL - PURPOSE SCREWDRIVER 1
95127 R mﬂn_,mmoz CANISTER AND FUEL TANK CONNECTING 1
94405 FUEL LINE CLAMP 1
94403 FUEL LINE CLAMP 1
511043 CHARGER 1
503805 EEES DEPUTY WIRING HARNESS 1
503808 HIEE DEPUTY WIRING HARNESS 1

1Gen4h00c

01

2023. 5. 11

10

s

%

A H

420450011480147

it

R

BT

77

£1% 1K

ES

T 7

K& ERRLF




